
Your
Employees

Your
Executive
Team

Your
Company

Free admission for employees and immediate family members 
on Corporate Partner Employee Day (May 5 & August 11, 2019)

Employee volunteer team opportunities in the Garden 

$10 discount on new memberships for employees 

Member rate available on Garden classes for employees

Employee Lunch & Learn Program about the Garden

$2 off general admission for employees with employee ID 
(excludes concerts and events)

Customized Garden presentation at corporate office

$10 discount on purchase of gift membership for clients

Number of tickets to select special events
(Sanimax Concerts and WPS Garden of Lights)

One-time use guest passes (excludes concerts and events)

Annual Garden Party invitation 

TasteBud admission tickets

Brews, Bistros & Bonfires admission tickets

Private behind the scenes tour for up to 10 people

One facility rental discount (subject to availability, not valid 
with other discounts, does not include food and beverage) 

One complimentary meeting space for up to 25 people 
(subject to availability, not valid with other discounts, does 
not include food & beverage)

One complimentary Family Membership (recipient to be 
determined by company)

Number of transferable memberships cards issued in 
company’s name

Number admitted into the Garden per visit with transferrable 
membership card (excludes concerts and events)

Written recognition on the Garden’s Corporate Partners webpage 
and select print materials

Logo recognition on the Garden’s Corporate Partners webpage 
and select print materials

Benefits subject to change. Green Bay Botanical Garden is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization supported 100% by the community it serves.

50

14

$400

4

10

4

4

4 persons

50

20

$400

6

10

6

6

6 persons

15%

4

1

15

20%

6

6

2

2 persons

20

8

25%

2

6

2 persons

25

10

$400

4

8

2 

2 

4 persons

10

4

15%

4

1

10

2

VISIONARY

$10,000

GUARDIAN

$15,000

PARTNER

$1,000

FELLOW

$500

PATRON

$2,500

BENEFACTOR

$5,000
Corporate Partner
Member Benefit

FRIEND

$250


