GREEN BAY BOTANIC	Corporate Partner Member Benefit	FRIEND \$250	FELLOW \$500	PARTNER \$1,000	PATRON \$2,500	BENEFACTOR \$5,000	VISIONARY \$10,000	GUARDIAN \$15,000
Your Employees	Free admission for employees and immediate family members on Corporate Partner Employee Day (May 5 & August 11, 2019)	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Employee volunteer team opportunities in the Garden	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	\$10 discount on new memberships for employees	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Member rate available on Garden classes for employees	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Employee Lunch & Learn Program about the Garden	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	\$2 off general admission for employees with employee ID (excludes concerts and events)			*	*	*	*	*
	Customized Garden presentation at corporate office					*	*	*
Your Executive Team	\$10 discount on purchase of gift membership for clients	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Number of tickets to select special events (Sanimax Concerts and WPS Garden of Lights)	2	4	6	8	10	14	20
	One-time use guest passes (excludes concerts and events)	10	10	15	20	25	50	50
	Annual Garden Party invitation			2 persons	2 persons	4 persons	4 persons	6 persons
	TasteBud admission tickets					2	4	6
	Brews, Bistros & Bonfires admission tickets					2	4	6
	Private behind the scenes tour for up to 10 people					*	*	*
Your Company	One facility rental discount (subject to availability, not valid with other discounts, does not include food and beverage)	15%	15%	20%	25%	\$400	\$400	\$400
	One complimentary meeting space for up to 25 people (subject to availability, not valid with other discounts, does not include food & beverage)						*	*
	One complimentary Family Membership (recipient to be determined by company)	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Number of transferable memberships cards issued in company's name	1	1	2	2	4	4	6
	Number admitted into the Garden per visit with transferrable membership card (excludes concerts and events)	4	4	6	6	8	10	10
	Written recognition on the Garden's Corporate Partners webpage and select print materials	*	*	*				
	Logo recognition on the Garden's Corporate Partners webpage and select print materials				*	*	*	*